

Offer convenient access to your music and entertainment any time in the car

JBL Celebrity 150 Headunit is Single-Din, Mechless Car Media player with Detachable face, perfect to fit JBL speaker products as a bundled audio system. Multiple playback options like Bluetooth, USB, AUX in, SD Card, AM and FM Radio allows you choose freely for your favorite listening source.

Features

- 1 Din Mechless Car Media player with Detachable face
- Multiple Playback Sources: Bluetooth, USB, AUX in, SD Card, AM and FM Radio
- Wireless Bluetooth Streaming
- 30 Preset stations (18 FM / 12 AM)
- RCA Line Output (2 pairs; 4-volt)
- 4x50 Watts Maximum Power Output
- ISO Connector (wiring harness included)

🛞 Bluetooth

JBL CELEBRITY 150

Car Media Player/ Bluetooth/USB/AUX/SD/AM/FM



Features and Benefits

1 Din Mechless Car Media player with Detachable face Removable faceplate for theft-deternent purpose

Multiple Playback Sources: Bluetooth, USB, AUX in, SD Card, AM and FM Radio Choose whatever sources you want to enjoy music

Wireless Bluetooth Streaming Support audio streaming as well as hands-free calling

30 Preset stations (18 FM / 12 AM) Enjoy listening to your faourite radio stations during driving

RCA Line Output (2 pairs; 4-volt) High preamp voltage allow you to enjoy greater sound

4x50 Watts Maximum Power Output Can be matched with JBL speakers & amplifiers as a bundled audio system

ISO Connector (wiring harness included) Easy to install, allows you to replace factory stereo conveniently

Technical Specifications

General specification

- Power supply: 12 V DC on-board network
- Rated Output Power: 4 x 50 W peak
- Fuse rating: 10 A
- Frequency response: 20 Hz 20 kHz
 - Bluetooth Operating range: up to 10 m
 - Bluetooth Supported profiles: HFP, HSP, A2DP, AVRCP
 - FM Radio Frequency coverage: 87.5 - 108 MHz
 - Installation dimensions (W x H x D): 178 x 50 x 87 mm

What's in the Box

JBL Celebrity 150 Headunit 2x ISO Wining harness 2x Removal tools 4x Face-fixing screws 1x OM 1x Safety Sheet



HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA" www.jbl.com © 2023 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logo are registered trademarks and are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, is under license. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.